
Date Day 

9/6/25 Monday 

10/6/25 Tuesda 

16/6/25 Monday 

Topic 

PG Activity Schedule (June -August) 

Seminar: Premedication 

Seminar: Anaesthetic 
consideration in a pt posted for 
ECT 

12/6/25 Thursday Journal club: Indian Journal of 
Ånaesthesia 

30/6/25 Monday 

Seminar: 
Propofol 
Thiopentone 
Ketamine 

17/6/25 Tuesday Case presentation: COPD 

19/6/25 Thursdey 5 min preceptor: 
August Bier 
Clonidine 

Calabadion 
Green anaesthesia 
Recruitment maneuver 

23/6/25 Monday Seminar: Muscle relaxants 

24/6/25 Tuesday 

26/6/25 |Thursday Seminar: Posterior fossa surgery 
and anaesthetic considerations 

Case: Cleft lip/Palate 

5 mins preceptor. 
GlasgowW coma scale 
Bier's block 
JR Circuit 
Remimazolam 
02 cascade 

1/7/25 Tuesday Seminar: Anatomy and 
physiology of NMJ 

PG student 

Dr. Sujit (JR1) 

Professor & Head 
Dept. of Anesthesia 

Dr. Spoorthi (JR2) 

Dr. Arpita (JR3) 

Dr. Anupam (JR1) 
Dr. Anupama (JR1) 
Dr. Ånusuya (JR1) 

Dr. Lavish (JR3) 

Dr. Kishore (JR1) 
Dr. Padmakshi 

(JR2) 
Dr. Pratiksha (JR2) 

Dr. Rasika (JR3) 
Dr. Sheetal (JR3) 

Dr. Haresh (JR1) 

Dr. Himani (JR3) 

Dr. Kanhaiya (JR2) 

Dr. Monika (JR1) 
Dr. Shrishti (JR3) 
Dr. Pragati (JR2) 

Dr. Vishakha (JR2) 
Dr. Saikat (JR2) 

Dr. Mathew (JR2) 

3/7/25 Thursday Case: alclo large thyroid swelling Dr. Sethulaxmi 
(JR3) 

Guide 

Medicat College, NagpUr 

Dr. Khyati 

Dr. Manish 

Dr. Sharvari 

Dr. Shashank 

Dr. Vaidya 

Dr. Pranali 

Dr. Jitendra 

Dr. Rajshree 

Dr. Zawar 

Dr. Sailee 

Dr. Vidya 

7/7/25 Monday Seminar: Malignant hyperthermia Dr.Sangameshwari Dr. Akshay 

Dr. Manish 



8/7/25 Tuesday 

14/7/25 Monday 

10/7/25| Thursday Seminar: Neuro muscular 
monitoring 

15/7/25 Tuesday 

21/7/25| Monday 

22/7/25 Tuesday 

28/7/25 Monday 

Case presentation: 

17/7/25 Thursday 5 min Preceptor : 

Non cardiac Sx in IHD patient 

4/8/25 

5/8/25 

Seminar: Opioids 

Case presentation: 

Monday 

alc/O tonsillitis p/f Tonsillectomy 

MgS04 
TEG 

24/7/25 | Thursday Journal club: Regional Ax and 
pain medicine 

Capnography 
Stellate ganglion block 
Tight bag 

Case presentation : 
Diabetic foot 

Seminars: Anaesthetic 
Considerations in a/clo raised intra 

cranial pressure 

29/7/25 Tuesday Case presentation: a/clo 
Obstructive jaundice 

31/7/25| Thursday5 min presentation : 

Seminar:Spinal anesthesia 

Mannitol 
Soda bicarbonate 
PEEP 
Pasteur point 
Fink effect 

Case: BBFA 

Tuesday Seminar : Epidural anesthesia 

( JR2) 

Dr. Rutuja (JR3) 

Dr. Neeta (JR2) 

Dr. Gayatri ( JR1) 

Dr. Abhishek ( 
JR3) 

Dr. Pooja (JR1) 
Dr. Dimpal (JR2) 
Dr. Riya (JR2) 

Dr. Nilesh (.JR2) 
Dr. Shezen (JR2) 

Dr. Sheetal ( JR3) 

Dr. Indhu( JR2) 

Dr. Srishti ( Jr3) 

Dr. Anurag ( JR1) 

Dr. Bule 

Dr. Ankita ( JR2) 
Dr. Neha ( JR 3) 

Dr. Soma 

Dr. Saranya ( JR1) 

Dr. Aashita ( JR2) 

Dr. Sneha 
Pawaskar 

Dr. Vaishnavi(JR1) 

Dr. Harsha (JR1) 
Professor & Head 

Dept. of Anesthesia 

Dr.Vaishnavi 

Dr. Nandhini (JR3) Dr. Tajne 

al College, Nagpur 

Dr. Sanjivani 

Dr, Kishore ( JR3) 

Dr. Ankalwar 

Dr. Sangawar 

Dr. Vidya 

Dr. Snehal 
mahatame 

Dr Dipali 

Dr. Soma 

Dr. Ramtani 



7/8/25 Thursday Seminar : Aiway examination and Dr. Pankaj (JR2) 
difficult airway management 

11/8/25 Monday 

12/8/25 Tuesday 

14/8/25 Thursday 

18/8/25 Monday 

19/8/25 Tuesday 

21/8/25 Thursday 

25/8/25 Monday 

26/8/25 Tuesday 

Case: ANC with PlH 

Journal club: Journal of clinical 
Anaesthesia 

Seminar:Local anesthetics 

Seminar: PFT 

Seminar: Perioperative 
arrhythmias and management 

Case: ANC with anemia 

Seminar: Different positions and 
anesthetic considerations 

5 minutes preceptor : 
Amiodarone 
APGAR 
Cauda equina syndrome 
Venturi principle 

02 tlux 

28/8/25 Thursday Case presentation : Cataract 

Dr. Harshali ( JR3) Dr. Gadre 

Dr. Pragati ( JR3) 

Dr. Komal (JR1) 

Dr. Swati (JR2) 

Dr. Mustafeez 

(JR3) 

Dr. Sneha (JR3) 

Dr. Nilesh ( JR2) 
Dr. Pankaj ( JR2) 
Dr. Arrival (JR3) 
Dr. Harshali (JR3) 
Dr. Himani ( JR3) 

Dr. Priyanka 

Dr. Neha (JR3) 

Professor & Head 

Dept. of Anesthesia 

Govt. 
Medical 

College, 
Nagpur 

Dr. Sharvari 

Dr. Jiterndra 

Dr. Sangawar 

Dr. Shezen ( JR2) Dr. Ramtani 

Dr. Jully 

Dr. Tambey 

Dr. Rashmi 

Dr. Khyati 
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